United Independent School District

CSP 086-2015

HVAC & EMS Upgrades at Various Campuses

BAFO

Contractor

Leyendecker Construction of Texas

Base Proposal Prada ES

$1,231,350.00

Voluntary Discount

$10,112.00

Revised Base Proposal Total

$1,221,238.00

Base Proposal Ruiz ES

$1,174,260.00

Voluntary Discount

$11,160.00

Revised Base Proposal Total

$1,163,100.00

Base Proposal De Llano ES

$897,200.00

Voluntary Discount

$11,200.00

Revised Base Proposal Total

$886,000.00

Base Proposal Kazen ES

$968,900.00

Voluntary Discount

$13,000.00

Revised Base Proposal Total

$955,900.00

Base Proposal Juarez-Lincoln ES

$1,040,500.00

Voluntary Discount

$14,500.00

Revised Base Proposal Total

$1,026,000.00

Base Proposal Brantley Hall

$301,600.00

Voluntary Discount

$11,600.00

Revised Base Proposal Total

$290,000.00

Contingency Allowance $260,000.00
( For District Use & approval Only)

$260,000.00

Total Revised Base Proposals (Including

Contingency Allowance)

$5,802,238.00




